Bus

Rail f&EIE#R (BZh-ES) Go to website

et

Direction Route schedule
KR —HRE KB —HE
26 StOpS Monday 14:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:38

Wednesday 14:38
BrhE

Thursday 14:38
Bk
. Friday 14:38
DE
s 4 Saturday 14:38
KAt Sunday 14:38
B

Route info
2% Direction: X

tops: 2

e g Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 2 hour 12 min
BH
RE
iy ]
LY
BR
AR _ S
HAPY G

£y / il S
ERE ' Vas ave,
BT &b
BEHK FrE i OpenStreetMap contributors
B ERGEE (FIh-1B4) BusMaps

2R

m
L


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E7%B6%93%E6%88%90%E8%BF%BD%E7%B7%9A-%E6%88%90%E5%8A%9F-%E8%BF%BD%E5%88%86-3257530010-1285793688
https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E7%B6%93%E6%88%90%E8%BF%BD%E7%B7%9A-%E6%88%90%E5%8A%9F-%E8%BF%BD%E5%88%86-3257530010-1285793688
https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E7%B6%93%E6%88%90%E8%BF%BD%E7%B7%9A-%E6%88%90%E5%8A%9F-%E8%BF%BD%E5%88%86-3257530010-1285793688




Direction
BE - BF

29 stops

Open route schedule

hiE

RE

5H

#MSH

Rk Zh

h
1

RAt

BEH

Wi

Ak

Eehis

Route schedule
BE - BFE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &5
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

17.02

17:02

17:02

17:02

17:02

17:02

17:02


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E7%B6%93%E6%88%90%E8%BF%BD%E7%B7%9A-%E6%88%90%E5%8A%9F-%E8%BF%BD%E5%88%86-3257530010-1285793688

KE

HE

1% 3



Direction Route schedule

T — R P B

30 stops

Monday 05:38-20:50

Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:38-20:50

W7
Wednesday 05:38-20:50

g:_%l
Wt

Thursday 05:38-20:50
Rl

Friday 05:38-20:50
®’EE
s Saturday 05:38-20:50

=% Sunday 05:38-20:50

#o

Route info
BB Direction: 11

Stops: 30
Tk

Trip Duration: 2 hour 12 min

HE

B
B3
N
B4
R

MSH


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E7%B6%93%E6%88%90%E8%BF%BD%E7%B7%9A-%E6%88%90%E5%8A%9F-%E8%BF%BD%E5%88%86-3257530010-1285793688




Direction
W — E

8 stops

Open route schedule

HE

i

®EE

=h=]

Route schedule
W — Es

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #LL
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 7 hour 5 min

09:40


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E7%B6%93%E6%88%90%E8%BF%BD%E7%B7%9A-%E6%88%90%E5%8A%9F-%E8%BF%BD%E5%88%86-3257530010-1285793688

Direction Route schedule

g — T BR —1E

30 stops

Monday 05:45-22:09

Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:45-22:09
Wednesday 05:45-22:09
Thursday 05:45-22:09
Friday 05:45-22:09
Saturday 05:45-22:09

AR Sunday 05:45-22:09

Route info
Ed Direction: 2R

Stops: 30
hE P

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min
RE
5H
WMSH
B2
B
KAt
A
WEE
AK
BB
KH
BE
PTiX
i

AYE


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E7%B6%93%E6%88%90%E8%BF%BD%E7%B7%9A-%E6%88%90%E5%8A%9F-%E8%BF%BD%E5%88%86-3257530010-1285793688

BB
*®iEE

A

EARBAR (B I1-B %) Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Miaoli

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



